
      2025 FFB Week 4 Team Totals

Family & Friends

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 14 Trades: 11 Trades: 18 Trades: 25 Trades: 16

QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB J. Allen 52 QB J. Allen 52

QB Goff 20 QB Maye 38 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB Maye 38 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19

RB McCaffery 42 RB Robinson, B. 57 RB Hampton, O. 62 RB McCaffery 42 RB J. Taylor 21

RB Hall, B. 29 RB Montgomery 3 RB Kamara 17 RB Walker, K. 18 RB Montgomery 3

RB Mason, J. 12 RB Williams, J. 24 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Dobbins 26

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Hunt, K. 7 FB Hunt, K. 7 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Davis, R. 1

WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58

WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Metcalf 52 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Egbuka (+5) 43

WR Odunze 27 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Meyers 8 WR Pittman 17

TE McBride 17 TE Bowers 13 TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE Bowers 13

K Boswell (7) K Aubrey 8 K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey (8)

DEF Broncos 24 DEF Bills 16 DEF Packers 1 DEF Broncos 24 DEF Broncos 24

W/C Ryland 22 W/C Panthers (4) W/C Shrader 22 W/C Ryland 22 W/C Ryland 22

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 309 TOTAL: 346 TOTAL: 309 TOTAL: 342 TOTAL: 309

Tom Beth CraigW Trent Christina
Trades: 16 Trades: 22 Trades: 9 Trades: 16 Trades: 23

QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB J. Allen 52

QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38

RB McCaffery 42 RB Robinson, B. 57 RB Barkley 24 RB McCaffery 42 RB McCaffery 42

RB Hall, B. 29 RB Kamara 17 RB Walker, K. 18 RB Kamara 17 RB Walker, K. 18

RB Williams, J. 24 RB Dobbins 26 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16

WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58

WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Wilson, G. 30

WR Odunze 27 WR Pearsall 11 WR Odunze 27 WR Odunze 27 WR Odunze 27

TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE Bowers 13 TE McBride 17 TE Ferguson 23

K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey 8

DEF Broncos 24 DEF Texans 40 DEF Broncos 24 DEF Broncos 24 DEF Broncos 24

W/C Ryland 22 W/C Shrader 22 W/C Ryland 22 W/C Ryland 22 W/C K. Allen (11)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 339 TOTAL: 344 TOTAL: 294 TOTAL: 304 TOTAL: 348

      2025 FFB Week 4 Team Totals
Higher Ed

CarlP Ernesto Chad Ryan Zach
Trades: 11 Trades: 15 Trades: 6 Trades: 16 Trades: 8

QB J. Allen 52 QB J. Allen 52 QB L. Jackson 12 QB J. Allen 52 QB L. Jackson 12

QB Goff 20 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38 QB Goff 20

RB Robinson, B. 57 RB Barkley 24 RB Robinson, B. 57 RB J. Taylor 21 RB Barkley 24

RB Walker, K. 18 RB Hubbard, C. 14 RB Hubbard, C. 14 RB Walker, K. 18 RB Hall, B. 29

RB Etienne 42 RB Dobbins 26 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Dobbins 26

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Hunt, K. 7 FB Hunt, K. 7 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Hunt, K. 7

WR Nacua 58 WR St. Brown 34 WR Chase 10 WR Nacua 58 WR Chase 10

WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Metcalf 52 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Metcalf 52

WR Odunze 27 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Meyers 8 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Samuel, D. 28

TE McBride 17 TE Henry 15 TE McBride 17 TE LaPorta 13 TE Bowers 13

K Boswell (7) K Dicker (7) K Little 15 K Butker 15 K Aubrey (8)

DEF Packers 1 DEF Chargers 17 DEF Chargers 17 DEF Broncos 24 DEF Steelers 18

W/C Shrader 22 W/C Shrader 22 W/C Slye (-1) W/C Slye (-1) W/C Ryland 22

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 349 TOTAL: 359 TOTAL: 255 TOTAL: 344 TOTAL: 261

Kel&Karen Kristie Steve Berry Heather DaveT
Trades: 9 Trades: 8 Trades: 7 Trades: 10 Trades: 20

QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB J. Allen 52

QB Lawrence 19 QB Goff 20 QB Maye 38 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB Goff 20

RB Barkley 24 RB Barkley 24 RB McCaffery 42 RB McCaffery 42 RB Cook, J. 38

RB Hubbard, C. 14 RB Henry 14 RB Walker, K. 18 RB Montgomery 3 RB Hall, B. 29

RB Dobbins 26 0 RB N/A RB Etienne 42 RB Williams, J. 24 RB Etienne 42

FB Hill, J. 42 0 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Hill, J. 42 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16

WR Nacua 58 WR Jefferson 38 WR Chase 10 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58

WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Allen, K. (+5) 11 WR Flowers, Z. 19

WR Kupp 10 WR Coleman (13) WR Odunze 27 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Pearsall 11

TE Bowers 13 TE LaPorta 13 TE Bowers 13 TE Bowers 13 TE McBride 17

K Loop 16 K Elliott, J. 10 K Elliott, J. 10 K McLaughlin 44 K Aubrey 8

DEF Ravens (2) DEF Broncos 24 DEF Packers (1) DEF Packers 1 DEF Bills 16

W/C Patriots 27 W/C Egbuka 43 W/C Patriots 27 W/C Shrader (22) W/C D. Jones (19)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 25 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 280 TOTAL: 243 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 311 TOTAL: 326

      2025 FFB Week 4 Team Totals
Sports Guys

RandyH Dennis Andrew Seth Michael
Trades: 22 Trades: 20 Trades: 16 Trades: 16 Trades: 25

QB J. Allen 52 QB J. Allen 52 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB Williams, C. 21

QB Goff 20 QB Maye 38 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB Maye 38 QB Maye 38

RB McCaffery 42 RB Gibbs, J. 32 RB Cook, J. 38 RB Robinson, B. 57 RB Cook, J. 38

RB Walker, K. 18 RB Pollard 18 RB Swift 21 RB Walker, K. 18 RB Hall, B. 29

RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Dobbins 26 RB Williams, J. 24 RB Dobbins 26

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Hunt, K. 7 FB Benson, T. 16

WR Collins 22 WR Nacua 58 WR St. Brown 34 WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58

WR Sutton 31 WR Pickens 52 WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Worthy 27 WR Egbuka (+5) 43

WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Egbuka (+5) 43 WR Odunze 27 WR Odunze 27 WR Olave 6

TE Ferguson 23 TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE Johnson (+5) 8

K Aubrey 8 K Aubrey 8 K Aubrey 8 K Aubrey (8) # K Dicker 7

DEF Broncos 24 DEF Steelers 18 DEF Packers 1 DEF Bills 16 DEF Texans 40

W/C Slye (-1) W/C Slye (-1) W/C Panthers (4) W/C Ryland 22 W/C D. Jones (19)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 15 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10

TOTAL: 326 TOTAL: 379 TOTAL: 243 TOTAL: 323 TOTAL: 340

Eric SteveB Mr. Eames Luc
Trades: 21 Trades: 14 Trades: 21 Trades: 12 Trades: 0

QB J. Allen 52 QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB J. Allen 52 QB

QB Maye 38 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB Smith, G. 15 QB

RB Robinson, B. 57 RB Barkley 24 RB McCaffery 42 RB McCaffery 42 RB

RB Walker, K. 18 RB Judkins (+5) 27 RB Swift 29 RB Hubbard, C. 14 RB

RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12 RB Skattebo 18 RB Mason, J. 12 RB

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 FB

WR Nacua 58 WR Jefferson 38 WR St. Brown 34 WR Nacua 58 WR

WR Flowers, Z. 19 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR

WR Odunze 27 WR McMillan (17) WR Odunze 27 WR Pearsall 11 WR

TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE McBride 17 TE Kraft 16 TE

K Aubrey (8) K Aubrey 8 K Dicker (7) K Little 15 K

DEF Bills 16 DEF Bills 16 DEF Broncos 24 DEF Broncos 24 DEF

W/C Shrader 22 W/C Egbuka 43 W/C Shrader 22 W/C Slye (-1) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 20 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 352 TOTAL: 282 TOTAL: 295 TOTAL: 305 TOTAL: 0

      2025 FFB Week 4 Team Totals
Fantasy FB Fans

TroyA CraigS Kim Major
Trades: 21 Trades: 22 Trades: 0 Trades: 16 Trades: 24

QB L. Jackson 12 QB L. Jackson 12 QB QB Mahomes 45 QB L. Jackson 12

QB Fields 58 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19 QB QB Smith, G. 15 QB Jones, D. (+5) 19

RB Robinson, B. 57 RB McCaffery 42 RB RB Cook, J. 38 RB Achane 28

RB Kamara 17 RB Hall, B. 29 RB RB Kamara 17 RB Judkins (+5) 27

RB Skattebo 18 RB Dobbins 26 RB RB Mason, J. 12 RB Mason, J. 12

FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16 # FB FB Benson, T. 16 FB Benson, T. 16

WR Nacua 58 WR Nacua 58 WR WR Collins 22 WR Nacua 58

WR Wilson, G. 30 WR Wilson, G. 30 WR WR Brown, H. (+5) 20 WR Wilson, G. 30

WR Odunze 27 WR Meyers 8 WR WR Odunze 27 WR Odunze 27

TE McBride 17 TE Bowers 13 TE TE Bowers 13 TE McBride 17

K Prater (8) K Ryland (+5) 22 K K Aubrey 8 K Shrader (+5) 22

DEF Texans 40 DEF Lions 37 DEF DEF Falcons 12 DEF Bills 16

W/C Shrader 22 W/C Egbuka (43) W/C W/C Slye (-1) W/C Slye (-1)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 15

TOTAL: 372 TOTAL: 322 TOTAL: 0 TOTAL: 250 TOTAL: 299


